Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bailey Ward - (805943) - Sutton In Ashfield SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:04.83
2:06.24
2:08.44
2:09.88
2:11.85
2:11.97
2:12.22
2:13.56
2:13.79
2:14.83
2:17.28
2:21.04
2:21.36
2:22.08
2:22.82
2:24.79
2:26.01
2:27.46
2:29.40
2:29.68
2:34.09
2:36.60
2:42.49
2:45.56
2:49.86

2:53.05

n.no An

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

504
487
463
447
428
426
424
411
409
400
379
349
347
342
336
323
315
306
294
292
268
255
228
216
200
189

Round

r r r r r r r r r T r I I I T I I T I T I I I T

Date

10/03/18
07/01/18
1211117
11/03/17
13/11/16
19/11/16
11/06/17
03/07/16
11/12/16
12/03/16
24/10/15
14/02/15
19/04/15
01/11/15
10/05/15
17/01/15
09/11/14
15/11/14
01/03/14
20/07/14
18/01/14
16/11/13
03/03/13
12/05/13
03/03/13
171112

AAINAAN

Meet

The Ernehale Open Meet 2018

Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet
Sherwood Colliery Time Trials

The Ernehale Open Meet

Sherwood Colliery Time Trials

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Sherwood Collier Club Championships

Rascals July Junior Open Meet

Falcon ASC Open Distance Meet

Arnold SC The Ernehale Open Meet

Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet
Sherwood Colliery SC 2015 Annual Club Championship
The Ernehale Open Meet

Rascals Open Meet 2015

Sherwood Club Championships

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs
Nottingham ASA Summer Gala 2014

Ripley Rascals Open Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships

Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

NMattlnabimaabiva A Munion Alcaicaabioa

Venue

Hucknall

Matlock
Sutton-in-Ashfield
Nottingham
Sutton in Ashfield
Mansfield
Lammas LC
Alfreton

Hucknall
Hucknall
Nottingham
Nottingham
Worksop

Sutton in Ashfield
Nottingham
Matlock

Sutton

Mansfield
Mansfield
Nottingham
Matlock
Mansfield
Nottingham
Hucknall
Nottingham

Mansfield

[N PRTE.

Drag to Zo

Page 1/2

om, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Sherwood
Sherwood
Sherwood
Sherwood
Sherwood
Sherwood
Sherwood
Sherwood
Sherwood

Sherwood

Sherwood

Sherwood
Sherwood
Sherwood
Sherwood
Sherwood

Sherwood

Olmeinn -

Pow!

ered By SPORTSYSTEMS



J.U0.U<

3:13.55

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:04.83
2:06.24
2:08.44
2:12.22
2:09.88
2:13.79
2:11.97
2:11.85
2:13.56
2:14.83
2:22.08
2:17.28
2:22.82
2:21.36
2:21.04
2:24.79
2:27.46
2:26.01
2:29.68
2:29.40
2:34.09
2:36.60
2:45.56
2:49.86
2:42.49
2:53.05
3:13.55

3:08.92

Copyright 2024

140

135

WA Pts

504
487
463
424
447
409
426
428
411
400
342
379
336
347
349
323
306
315
292
294
268
255
216
200
228
189
135
145

Round

r r r r r r r r r T I I I I T T IT IT I T IT T T

-n

I I I T

v4/vuc/ 1 c

13/05/12

Date

10/03/18
07/01/18
1211117
11/06/17
11/03/17
11/12/16
19/11/16
13/11/16
03/07/16
12/03/16
01/11/15
24/10/15
10/05/15
19/04/15
14/02/15
17/01/15
15/11/14
09/11/14
20/07/14
01/03/14
18/01/14
16/11/13
12/05/13
03/03/13
03/03/13
171112
13/05/12
04/02/12

INULUNYTATISTHNE AYE QT0UpP UHdHTIPIVTISTIPS

Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet

Meet

The Ernehale Open Meet 2018

Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet
Sherwood Colliery Time Trials

Sherwood Collier Club Championships

The Ernehale Open Meet

Falcon ASC Open Distance Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Sherwood Colliery Time Trials

Rascals July Junior Open Meet

Arnold SC The Ernehale Open Meet

Sherwood Colliery SC 2015 Annual Club Championship

Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet

The Ernehale Open Meet

Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships
Rascals Open Meet 2015

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet
Sherwood Club Championships
Nottingham ASA Summer Gala 2014
Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs
Ripley Rascals Open Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet

Nottinghamshire Age Group Championships

Nowinyriain

Hucknall

Venue

Hucknall

Matlock
Sutton-in-Ashfield
Lammas LC
Nottingham
Hucknall
Mansfield

Sutton in Ashfield
Alfreton

Hucknall

Sutton in Ashfield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Worksop
Nottingham
Matlock
Mansfield

Sutton
Nottingham
Mansfield
Matlock
Mansfield
Hucknall
Nottingham
Nottingham
Mansfield
Hucknall

Nottingham

PagEZIZ

Qligrwouou

Sherwood 3

Club Swam Under Level

Sherwood 3
Sherwood 3
Sherwood 4
Sherwood 4
Sherwood 3
Sherwood 3
Sherwood 3
Sherwood 4
Sherwood 3
Sherwood 3
4
2
3
3
2
3
3
4
3
Sherwood 2
Sherwood 3
Sherwood 3
Sherwood 3
Sherwood 2
Sherwood 2
Sherwood 3
Sherwood 3
Sherwood 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



