## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bailey Ward - (805943) - Sutton In Ashfield SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:04.83	504	Н	10/03/18	The Ernehale Open Meet 2018	Hucknall	Sherwood	3
2:06.24	487	Н	07/01/18	Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Sherwood	3
2:08.44	463	Н	12/11/17	Sherwood Colliery Time Trials	Sutton-in-Ashfield	Sherwood	4
2:09.88	447	Н	11/03/17	The Ernehale Open Meet	Nottingham	Sherwood	3
2:11.85	428	Н	13/11/16	Sherwood Colliery Time Trials	Sutton in Ashfield	Sherwood	4
2:11.97	426	Н	19/11/16	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Sherwood	3
2:12.22	424	Н	11/06/17	Sherwood Collier Club Championships	Lammas LC	Sherwood	4
2:13.56	411	Н	03/07/16	Rascals July Junior Open Meet	Alfreton	Sherwood	3
2:13.79	409	Н	11/12/16	Falcon ASC Open Distance Meet	Hucknall	Sherwood	3
2:14.83	400	Н	12/03/16	Arnold SC The Ernehale Open Meet	Hucknall	Sherwood	3
2:17.28	379	Н	24/10/15	Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet	Nottingham		2
2:21.04	349	Н	14/02/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
2:21.36	347	Н	19/04/15	Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet	Worksop		3
2:22.08	342	Н	01/11/15	Sherwood Colliery SC 2015 Annual Club Championship	Sutton in Ashfield		4
2:22.82	336	Н	10/05/15	The Ernehale Open Meet	Nottingham		3
2:24.79	323	Н	17/01/15	Rascals Open Meet 2015	Matlock		3
2:26.01	315	Н	09/11/14	Sherwood Club Championships	Sutton		4
2:27.46	306	Н	15/11/14	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield		3
2:29.40	294	Н	01/03/14	Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs	Mansfield	Sherwood	2
2:29.68	292	Н	20/07/14	Nottingham ASA Summer Gala 2014	Nottingham		3
2:34.09	268	Н	18/01/14	Ripley Rascals Open Meet	Matlock	Sherwood	3
2:36.60	255	Н	16/11/13	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Sherwood	3
2:42.49	228	Н	03/03/13	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Sherwood	2
2:45.56	216	Н	12/05/13	Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013	Hucknall	Sherwood	3
2:49.86	200	F	03/03/13	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Sherwood	2
2:53.05	189	Н	17/11/12	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Sherwood	3
2.00.00	115	Ц	04/00/10	Nottinghamphika Aga Oraun Championahina	Nottingham	Charmond	0

J.UO.72	140	п	04/02/12	noungnamenie Age Group Gnampionsnips	пошлупалт	31181 WUUU	Page 2 / 2
3:13.55	135	Н	13/05/12	Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet	Hucknall	Sherwood	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:04.83	504	Н	10/03/18	The Ernehale Open Meet 2018	Hucknall	Sherwood	3
2:06.24	487	Н	07/01/18	Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Sherwood	3
2:08.44	463	Н	12/11/17	Sherwood Colliery Time Trials	Sutton-in-Ashfield	Sherwood	4
2:12.22	424	Н	11/06/17	Sherwood Collier Club Championships	Lammas LC	Sherwood	4
2:09.88	447	Н	11/03/17	The Ernehale Open Meet	Nottingham	Sherwood	3
2:13.79	409	Н	11/12/16	Falcon ASC Open Distance Meet	Hucknall	Sherwood	3
2:11.97	426	Н	19/11/16	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Sherwood	3
2:11.85	428	Н	13/11/16	Sherwood Colliery Time Trials	Sutton in Ashfield	Sherwood	4
2:13.56	411	Н	03/07/16	Rascals July Junior Open Meet	Alfreton	Sherwood	3
2:14.83	400	Н	12/03/16	Arnold SC The Ernehale Open Meet	Hucknall	Sherwood	3
2:22.08	342	Н	01/11/15	Sherwood Colliery SC 2015 Annual Club Championship	Sutton in Ashfield		4
2:17.28	379	Н	24/10/15	Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet	Nottingham		2
2:22.82	336	Н	10/05/15	The Ernehale Open Meet	Nottingham		3
2:21.36	347	Н	19/04/15	Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet	Worksop		3
2:21.04	349	Н	14/02/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
2:24.79	323	Н	17/01/15	Rascals Open Meet 2015	Matlock		3
2:27.46	306	Н	15/11/14	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield		3
2:26.01	315	Н	09/11/14	Sherwood Club Championships	Sutton		4
2:29.68	292	Н	20/07/14	Nottingham ASA Summer Gala 2014	Nottingham		3
2:29.40	294	Н	01/03/14	Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs	Mansfield	Sherwood	2
2:34.09	268	Н	18/01/14	Ripley Rascals Open Meet	Matlock	Sherwood	3
2:36.60	255	Н	16/11/13	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Sherwood	3
2:45.56	216	Н	12/05/13	Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013	Hucknall	Sherwood	3
2:49.86	200	F	03/03/13	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Sherwood	2
2:42.49	228	Н	03/03/13	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Sherwood	2
2:53.05	189	Н	17/11/12	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Sherwood	3
3:13.55	135	Н	13/05/12	Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet	Hucknall	Sherwood	3
3:08.92	145	Н	04/02/12	Nottinghamshire Age Group Championships	Nottingham	Sherwood	2